CLAY JARVIS - CJ RECORDS ENTERTAINMENT AGREEMENT

Today's Date:	
This contractual agreement is between Clay Jarvis and	(Company Name)
Company's Address:	
COMPANY CONTACT NAME:	
Phone #:	
email:	
EVENT/SHOW NAME:	
SHOW DATE:	
SHOW LOCATION (Venue):	
ADDRESS:	
Contact @ Location:	
Phone #:	
LOAD IN DATE AND TIME:	
Load In (Exact) Location:	
Sound Check Time:	
SHOW TIME:	
# of Sets (Time):	
LOAD OUT TIME:	
OUT BY DEADLINE TIME (Closing)	
 Clay Jarvis will provide the following to produce our unique performance and sound: a Four (4) Member Band Musical Instruments including Drums, Guitars, Amps, Bass, Keyboards and other Music Sound man Roadies (Load In/Load Out assistance) Other necessary equipment needed is itemized below on a case by case basis. 	cal Gear
Sound System provided by:	
Accommodations:	
Travel:	
Flectrical Services:	

CLAY JARVIS - CJ RECORDS ENTERTAINMENT AGREEMENT

YOUR COMPANY will be providing the following for the Band:

 Case of Water
 Restrooms and ... Dressing room • Ice

EQUIPMENT REQUIREMENTS

(3) Microphone positions (Three in the front and one Boom for the drums)

(4) Monitor Speakers (3 front / 1 drum area; Separate monitor mix)

STAGE

16' x 20'Stage Size - Back 1/2 with Drum Riser 8'x 20' up to 12" high Front and Rear Stage to have electrical outlets 120V for Amps and Pedal Boxes

COST OF THIS PERFORMANCE as outlined in this agreement is \$	payable in cash or corporate
check payable to Clay Jarvis once the band has completed sound check, prior to their show.	No personal checks are accepted.

This event was booked b	y:		
Agreed this	date of	20	
Company Signature	Clay Jarv	s / C.J.Records	
Printed Name		Printed Name	

This agreement is binding and can only be modified in writing by both parties.

Thank you for your support of Clay Jarvis and the "Then and Now" Project. We look forward to your show. Your company agrees to allow Clay Jarvis/C.J.Records to record, video, and photograph, and announce the event for use on our website for advertising.

Clay Jarvis is a member of the San Antonio Blues Society supporting Blues in your Schools for info go to SABS.com.

Clay Jarvis | 473 N Jamestown Way | Aurora | Colorado 80018 | PHONE 720-707-9082 | EMAIL CWj8642@stic.net